A WN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Application Id
Agent Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000Fgx8D0OAR
R0062043

parsonal Loan

Manish sah

NA NEAR THAKUR BARI BHELAGANJ TETARPUR
KATIHAR,KATIHAR+Mahishal+Bihar+854317

8227024803
Bihar 854317
Yes

Local

N/A

Self

Not Seen
Middle Class

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available
No

Residential

25.7422711
87.9402228

47452

2025-08-31



24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

A WD

Time Of Report 13:16:15
Date of Allocation 2025-08-30
Time of Allocation 16:26:59

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

PYWRR3¥3MBrlrgm PY Pur?‘BviI"i;ar 851431.-, I
a?nz%gﬂ%ezsﬁeozz"w

1k BHEIN Fﬁl’
B?nl%%”&%?“s

o inE" P]airgg\ Pur, B;lh r. ’{854317,)
gggmmeozﬁs

gd .ngram Pur, Bihar 854317, |

2
asnz%%ﬂsozﬁa?‘"s &

'sfyr 6n Pur, o n:na 854317 In

3
|n7c465 50 ‘513 1415 88

31-08-2025 13:16:15
RABI MAHATO
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



