

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fqx8D0AR
2	Agent Id	R0062043
3	Product	personal Loan
4	Customer Name	Manish sah
5	Address	NA NEAR THAKUR BARI BHELAGANJ TETARPUR KATIHAR,KATIHAR+Mahishal+Bihar+854317
6	Contact Number	8227024803
7	Pincode	Bihar 854317
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	N/A
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
13	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
14	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
15	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
16	CPV Status	Negative
17	Remarks	Customer Not Available
18	Negative Area Tag	No
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	25.7422711
21	Longitude	87.9402228
22	Case Id	47452
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-31

24	Time Of Report	13:16:15
25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-30
26	Time of Allocation	16:26:59

27	residence_photo_with_applicant	
28	residence_photo_with_agent	
29	residence_photo_with_inside_household	
30	residence_photo_outside	
31	Photo with Agent	

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	31-08-2025 13:16:15
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RABI MAHATO
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	